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TeamWorks TRAVEL & EXPENSE PARTICIPATING AGENCIES LOCAL ADMINISTRATORS

Agency
State Accounting Office

Name

Monica Bradshaw

Email Address

mbradshaw@sao.ga.gov

Audits

Carol Schwinne

schwinne@audits.ga.gov

Banking & Finance

Renee Martin

rmartin@dbf.state.ga.us

Economic Development

Dawn Schlich

dschlich@georgia.org

Dept of Community Affairs

Marcia Paul

financesc@dca.ga.gov

Dept of Community Affairs

William Dews

financesc@dca.ga.gov

Dept of Community Health

Angela Bolton

abolton@dch.ga.gov

Dept of Community Health

Lisa Tolbert

ltolbert@dch.ga.gov

Dept of Community Health

Tanina Spooney

tspooney@dch.ga.gov

Dept of Driver Services Dorothy Tarrer dtarrer@dds.ga.gov
Dept of Driver Services Linda Wilder Iwilder@dds.ga.gov
Dept of Public Safety Amy Stancil astancil@gsp.net

Dept of Public Safety

Donrael Carlisle

dcarlisle@gsp.net

Dept of Corrections

Jackson Defore

deforj0O@dcor.state.ga.us

Dept of Human Services

Lynda Terry

laterry@dhr.state.ga.us

Dept of Human Services

Zohnna Waters

zowaters@dhr.state.ga.us

Forestry Brenda Neal bneal@gfc.state.ga.us

Forestry Jessica Ellis jellis@gfc.state.ga.us
GPSTC Cindy Franklin cfranklin@gpstc.state.ga.us
GDOT Simone Mayweather smayweather@dot.ga.gov
GDOT Pam Rogers parogers@dot.ga.gov
OPB Yvonne Turner yvonne.turner@opb.state.ga.us
OPB Tawana Guthrie tawana.guthrie@opb.state.ga.us

Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Mark Williams

mewilliams@pacga.org
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